£

.

CLOEDIE ST P

S U B- NO, OF
EEADING HEADING COLS
fl ! ) 3 ‘ ii'- 'r / -\J? el
v (LA A A HE : T
[ 2 ceErERy _[* 5 % 1 /
":;i.‘:‘.f,f‘ ge. (L # s
BURIED GRAVE ol 2 o2
o a3
ROW ol " 2 Iy
=
BLOCE - i 2
STLTE Uaila o 2 i VK
7 \J :
¢ A
RANK /3'? 1 H— e
/]
L/
_DIVISION g/ 5 il
— C‘f{ . P
ORGANI ZATION 36 Y 5 36 &
o >\‘L:}£-'1 o 1 /
:} =
MARTTAL _ "to i c )
F 5 Y | i
7 J A\ A
NAME (ﬂ“#\J: @ 3 Wl dy
35_@,1\;a g\ 1551171 SECO R 2
/ Sl S A P
RESIDENCE i; _COUNTY Wi
('"/ 4 {'
Fathed) cITY Nyl v 5
RELATTON P “77142T{fg4g 1 _Ji______
\ ,'\" i "-”‘ T
e .
gricrerniTy YV Lea i 1 6
NATIVITY B
RACE 1
ENGLISH.
ATTENDANT
HEALTH e,
NO. OF SONS
DATE OF MO. 1
TRIP YR, A 1 SRR e T L R
/1, ACCEPTANCE 1 A4

] 29/514/P7.




® @

WAR DEPARTMENT /]
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON A

IN REPLY REFER TO QH 293 A-C
Ahern, George C, = 1232 F

July 3, 1930,

Mr, Daniel J, Ahern,
2010 E, 16th St.,
Oakland, Califs =

Dear Sir: L

Your attentlon ig invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do B0, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother? 1127@ A

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow 2%
who has not remarried? s

If so, give her name and address:

Slig 'the deceaged survived by any woman W
who stood in loco parentis to him ac- [ =)

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)

of the enclosed Act as amended? ’¥{]T~

a1l
p \) &
/&> &K
O

If 80, give her name and addres& ") 4&&

.‘,_‘__5
=~

T’V/‘

Pnr‘(.,
For The Quartermaster nggréij W
et |/
ery truly yourss S 1/
Enclosures: B L& . 'u*fi%}
Envelope TR f/ ﬁ’ 4
Act L e A, D/ HUG ps

Amsndment Captain, Q. M Corps, |
Assistant. :



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N RePLY reFer To QM 293 A-C

Ahern, George Calvert August 20, 1929

Mr. Daniel J. Ahern
2010 E. 16th St.,
Oakland, Calif,

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the father of the late

Sgt. George Calvert Ahern, Co. L. 364th Inf., whose remains are now interred
in the Meuse Argomne Amer. Cty, Romagne-sous-lMontfaucon, lieuse, France.

Will you please fill in the aneswers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried? :;?13

2. If so, give her complete address. bo. gl vl

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
dsAct, give her name, address, and

2 Incls. ; JOHN‘T. HARRIS,
Act,of Congress Major;-Q. M. Corps,
Envelope : Assistant.

e R T —

3. If he is survived by a ﬁother. stepmother, :7;77 1
mother thru adoption, or any other woman [%? l@;f /7’f

T et e LT ) Wl AR AL w e

S




;. WAR DEPARTMENT Won, “/9/?'“ o (K Ltnmr

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL ’ /
CorE [
WASHINGTON - ROV fGnnd 16T ,Jv;
N rREPLY rerER To QM 293 A-C /

June 29, 1929.
Ahern, George Calvert,

2
Mr. Daniel J. Ahsrng )
Catias,, Gatizerata.  abNTYK
>-27
Dear Sir:
Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of ;n Act of .E

Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers ﬁ
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American !
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to ;
these cemeteries"”. ;

The records of this office show that you are the father of the ?

late Sergeant George Calvert Ahern, Coe Lo 364th Inf., whose remains are
now interred in the Meuse-Argonne Amsr. Cty., Romagne-Sous-Montfaucon,
Meusge, France, .

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothgrs and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage. i

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms 'mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood infloco e e
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested

that a statement to that effect be mada.

ro} your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requiree
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours, . (.
K Tau
A taa Anang
2 incls. o
Act of Congress. I
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Asgistant.



In reply refer to:
QM - 293 C-R

August 3, 1923

lirs Danlel Ja Aharn,
269 19th Sta,
Oeicland , 05 142

Dear Slry

The (uartermaster Genoral desires that yow be infotmed that
the permanent grave of fergeant George Calvert Ahsrn, Ohmpany Ly -
%64th Infantry, is Grave 2, How 27, Blogk B, Meuso-irgome Amev iosn
Cametery, fomagne-soyseilontfauson (Meusa ), Frances :

L I )

This 1s one of the permanent smerican military cemeteries
to be maintained by this Govsrnment in Zurope. -ZEech grayve will be .
marked By headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with
name, rank,”division, organization, date of soldier's death ard State
from which he ‘came,  The headstons vill be placed at all graves in
connection with the improvement work now in progress, as soon as
rossible and witheut waiting for special action or reguest on the
part of relatives.

In effecting removal, the utmost care and reverence were
exacted and more than willingly accorded by those performing this
sacred duty. The grave of the depceased will be perpetually main-
tained by this Government in a manner befitting the last resting
rlace of our heroes.

Very truly yours, ; QQMC

Central Mai| . Files Bs

S Hs J. Conner,
\\//* Assistant.

23/494 /5
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REPORT 6F DISLUTSRIE(T AID PEBURIAL

e
o o }
Remaiils ofs ; r YN

Name ; AHERNT George\ﬂ\ Jp‘\ . / rmber- 2267719&/”

" rexk:  Sgbe Organization Co L 364th Infe
Disinterment and Reburial made by Groud: . Uhit
Disinterred (Date) From (Give cormlete locatica)

6 8th Nay 1919 Grave i 727 Fremch Milit.Cemetery.

S BREBANT EN ARGONNE HEUSE
B55E 510643 261791

—— st " == e ——- -
o =4 g i -
Reburled {Iute) / “In; (Give couplete locasion) i
A %
p 1 % e R '3
8th liay 1919 4 __Sreve i 192 Sec 49 Plot 4 o
ARGONNE AMER,CTYH 1232.
sy . - et g e . - il oo
ROMAGNE MEUSE
—_ ‘ : —— e

P

Renort As b0 nature of oviginal buriel and condition eof body upon disiuterxionty

Bur al good,buried in Blanket,body badly decomp oseds .

L =, - b
7 i L e .
< Coud < s ez I . e+ iy e
= .,_._.._.._._... - — < - . B s T R,
ias omo idenvifipeavion tag Zoumd woon the boc,; Yos

vt othor fieans of identifieation were fourd cn: the body? Home

— y & —ge < e it 1 g <
fh €Y i
11 '
4 J
- - L B - ———— e
_---—.-.-—._—-—.....-.-..---—-.-.-'-—_.-—...--—m——-n,-—-.-o-—-\ﬁ---v--t—--t-n-o'i-a-----‘--—u-.—-——u--—-u—-;a: jg-q ,-a‘q}._........
e o
1ote:

17 woon disinceiment, effects ave found on bokies, they will be pt omal" sent
to the nffects Dovct direct as is reghired by €C.e0. _.‘?'O GHe. 2, 1918., after baing
carefully cxouined for cluss of id 6;’1»11;"1' in doubtful coses, notation vihs oo will
be mace ond veported to chigf, Graves Rogistratign 3exwice,

= i 30T X Lt. Hmes 5 Ii. E‘I. POSENTI‘I.&L
Supervised By, . L o e /4 e it anﬁhieut.“ﬂrﬁam's:l.

el Grovgy . . TPk



v COMP[LATIO% OF DISPOSITION OF REMAH‘?DATA

.ﬂ».{
. 4
'ile 726149 o g
I. LooaTioN INpeEx CARD: (w2724 ) ¢ Y #
(3 {'\ y 1’5-".1‘
(a) Name —____ AHE]‘S{_N RGA0TEY R'( a _CUE'J Ser. No. __?1_2_6?2_1.9 ______ *"_ﬁ S
3 . TYPES
(%) Rank _ Sghe - Organization e — '.?’.641:}1____'[_9_:?_'_ ____________
© o) e % CKR _____ w/:i,v,:-’u
(¢) Date of death _______-_?_Té‘e_’_f.!'é _______ (d) Causc of death _________ I'VR_I_A' ____________
II. RecistraTioN CaRD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loe., Ind., Inf.):
(@) Grave No. .__.._. LDET Row Jcoe el 2]y P A Sechal i 49,10 Tina gl CILE

(b) Emerg. Address _-__I_“IZF__'.;Qﬁg_i:_e__]:-__q_e__A.ll@_I_'_:Q:._(_E%:téh_e_ll_a_ﬁ9'19 th St.,0akland,

""""""" GRLMERGE Sl - 80 Y

IIT1. I‘ileé of, sq{dis{rsjéyj!{lg/fm{u g/onﬁ/ag{oup/ djéeqées/ ................................................. QKR.____/.E_-_?*‘

IV. A. G. O. DisrosiTioN CArD: i Date of receipt -, e rees S I N, 1 e
(@) Name o S Céf':/f&!:-é':'f-_»_i:yr;;: _________ () Relationship o Ctatn- .
(¢) Address -.{_ig__q_’___/_f__?'/‘ I 7& y (28 { =7
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.7 ___..__. {):L__g:__? ____________________________ _ ________________________________

(¢) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at

(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S, oo
(9) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. 2 : . Cociefall - o <Rl U SN o
o PR S A T
Examiner’s Initials oot Lot Bk o -f/{‘ _____ o 2 lgma g ‘;_,{ﬂ%
\
V. A. G:-O. CORRESPONDENCE shows communication from ... i 5
A e LTS g L T, A e 2GR e MR A
confirming request in Par. IV., jtem..... === above, or requesting that._____
B aminer s mii ol SEes | DA A5 o g e e, o) , 1020.
VL. G. R. S. Fies, CorrEsPONDENCE—shows as follows: . & SRt VLD (A
7 /7
"/ ¢ f i —F
N ol 0 O coms B e R ool et e e et WOl 4 P2 T P B Brucs BLIX O AR o,
’ /
() Cancellation memos referred 10 oo
Examiner's Initials =2 S kbt - Doty ] g ‘-'u-f-'f--'----z-'_--q%. o
— - — L
COUNTRY FRANCE Ciyerery No. .. L282=56C«#9  Smmer No. .} .7 VAN (A
. R. 8. Form No. 118 Make Form Nos 114

i 16,1920 =t
/ Amende‘q;.?gllt,




VII. G. R. S. Form No. 114 made .___ Ry , 1920.

W NN , 1920.

B CORRECTIONS

CHANGE OF ADVICE. Actiox TARKEX.
Desires body be .____________ . - e L R A L e B0 T R,
Bodytobaahippedstot il b & T AL L 0 P il eenae b s o o ey
vl 2
X SousEezToN Ripramed " MR T TSI R S R T BRI T i el o e
L]



i s | N
G.R.S. FORM #ll14-A. . : STATION | Romaemé 128250 . o 7 3
To be prepared in triplicate. ‘ DATE____ YNov 22, 1931,
o5 REPORT OF DiSINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY
DISINTERMENT EOMPAHATIVE REPORT ; )
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepénoy four‘ld--'upan %xhﬁmad:ic;n' ::f' bog;
1. Name AHERI ___Gge_g;:_*gg_ *@Q_/‘f?j' 10 Name’ S 08 L LT e R T
SEANO L s RREITLA - A s L el LLAMNOML s oy o e Bl el A o SN
SIRRAT KL RN shneey 21 5 s i A T2sRank Sins " Sh 2% e gl ) Y
A= 0rgs fa N CoyLie 364th Inf, . 180 0ng 1o FUad o TS
DD DA ISR SRGTER Al 2 i LR IIDID; e A IR e S
6. C.D YT e R NS i Y (b) D.B I gonogh . il LGP
Discrepancy 'found upon disinterment
.o Graves No e il W SeckIRIES A9 Lo - Grayve s Non ey Sl S C S
Bl Blotumad s ROW Lo, 24t 162 PLoT o il ot SIS EOW e Ve L P
9 17 AT et :
18. Cemetery Meuge-Argonne ,Amer,. ... - 19. Commune or town EQMAGNE:&Q]IS--- .....
MONTFAUC oM
20. Dept. or County _____| Meuse 21, Tountry . . . /Bpanngiithi il il =
22MNGER S .S HAdqrehs CadetNo, s F1852 880:.49 . tAlEy e T
23. Disinterred (Date) Nov 22, 1921 By __f-:?__lit*_‘f@?f?r _______________________________________
24, Inscription on grave marker:
Name .George .". Lhern, Serial No. 2267719
%
" ps o5 ’nature JU.I’IlOI‘ Technical Assmtant
PREPARATION 8 J.T.vWhite,
26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail),
_________ ks JHSUENTTINL R SOt B Ryt e N o D
¥ B el ey, By e Saga
27. Condition of body ______ vadly .@Ef‘.?f.‘fff-?’_l___.f.f f-ﬁf’f.hf_.’?f? _rocogn f_f_}f_lf_'_ _____________________
28. Nature of burlal___,,______________..1_f?.(.3.¢?f--}.).?fc.--_-l.(}.-.t:f.l.}lf:'_.f.‘.qu_jw_l_?j_*fi.'i ___________________________
29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as coﬂapared with G R S. records
quoted aboVeL. ..o, B et e T G = - mm o s et f e Bt St e )
30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date fov 22, 1931 - B;YLUL“TCFD?' ........
1. Caeket Sonlo@ DRI S RN e o T AR P2
x T g velTe. """""""""
" B " Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor) «— 3"; f.az;_‘-r.:' ﬁ@&%tj_
s da bavelle,




SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No”C-{L5741__g‘_A‘___

32.

33.

34.

Designation of body:

LR
B TR T

Name __ | Gaarge BEVAHERN w00l w S 0ty ;?;\.éef ia¥No. 2287719
E A Ay gy Organization_ C0,L, 364th Inf,

Consigned to:
Ed levelle.

Casket boxed and marked (Date) Nov 22, 1824

I hereby certify that allrthe foregoing operations were conduéted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above

is correct.
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector : ,';Zﬁ Ti/i;{ﬂbﬁffff /LT

1., Uopthington, 15 LaGelaty

SOEME a1 ke A SOt IR L o S e e e L Ve e O o NN e L 80 LSS
nong,
Nov 22, 1921
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date)__“_“.h_g _______ T Revaidlas 0 il M e
1) Lomag
ToSpointy of., CoNncentration e e = Moygas, oo vy A o aadl s Londe . L
Wed oHoyed. (Name) . _J-. s ctatf AT B
CONYOVATING N et R e i Signature Shipping Officer__ <, GERALD COLE
Captain, CTAT
38. Received at Railhead or Point of, Concentration: Date _________ ..~ .~ ~ " s il
By GrBE. - Representatavel kituee L jpenveo 16 r [ A0 R ses Deaie, ) o (0 v IR Ses B
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date
To Permanent Cemetery Ly L T IR NN ot of i
(Name)
Gonvoyel Sete Ll D s o Signatures Shinpine SQEEicor bt WL e
JoseRecodved o Bate: Lo aee b s ot e i e et o SR MG b e el
@RS Sy Reprogeniative. & le v o 0~ D b P TN ant | Solinc e BT, o7 Sty B e L

41.

42.

43,

Reinterred,. . Meuse=Argonne Ceme tery #1232 Nov, 22, 1921
(Date)
........Section

G.R.S. Representative.

Jame s W. Ydpnger
Captein, @

o



y)

& Concentration, 0
G. R. S. Form. No. 16-A . " ' Place .”L“J'el“ﬁ"

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL 0 fev 22, 1921,

shern, George K.
TR ATA G SH(R e e SR e s L

LA AAL/

... SERIAL NUMBERA st b 2 SO 0L 2

RN o e 2B e O N G R ZAT IO i o il e act O La L BBAGHAIN B s L nees

2. Disinterred (date) : | From (give complete location) :

i S o S I L Rl NS R 1 MR AT KO ) o Rt s W R b

3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) :

unlined
..é'a-'-ﬁsk..ef..

By -Gronpe Re=Duvitalimmo waasi weilnit: et s LS D SN ature offreburial s

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

woodean box and burlsp and uniform. badly decomposed, features not recdgniza_b_l_g_,

5. () Identification tags : Buried with body ?..........¥&8e......... On grave marker ?. ... . J€B&. ...
(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifyfng items ?

(a) Height (actual measurement) ..........impossikle.-$o0.-.detemine .

(BYaVeighia(estimated) it nl G ORI AR A RN el Ml s
(¢) Hair—Color 4°m3p,4
Dby e et/ do T SN G
@haracheriahics ™oy Lo S S0 SLAID e A
(d) Hair on) faee==Golor .kl o aisut L 00 i
Lcica\tmni,:J
(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

missing parts)do

(f) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) ...

D 1L U U Rl N M S T M

= R —7 e
7. Disinterment e // W—
: Ld Tgvelles i t‘.iL-.-)Orthmgto;-l, Bt LtaQol.C

8, Reburial CE , 3
e e Y R 7
supervised by KUﬁufaultM‘u

S e
(Title)...Captain, QMG ~




bt . ‘

COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

File ¥26149

I. Location Inpex CArD: (4-27-2 |
(@) Name _..___. A.HERNG?OI.SG.}\'@“Q%EJ_/ ______ Ser, No. _2_2}_5?7_]_'_9 ________ gls
() Rank _.__.__. ?8_1;_° ______________ Organization ________ CO.LS?%thII_I_f: _______________ e
(¢) Date of death _________ 9 -“?‘_G-lﬁ ....... (d) Cause of death _Dm_?m"”-“ i
II. REcisTRATION CArRD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) Gy Noy s, 198 R wime 00 T iprpn (& LT ganrs A9 ingn Gl
 (b) Emerg. Address ___;1;1_1‘._3.1?&.1?.’:9_3_-_.__ET:--é.’.lf_’_?.?_z_‘__E_‘EE*_J_?_E_!???_:}?_‘?P_CZ_H%‘?E‘_&?E9: ‘‘‘‘‘
TIT. E{Ies’ of/soléiq{s inxqgfrolé cén%l-giéus/ diéefuécs/. .................................................. CKR. t--/f.—i-- 7

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

cableion. of R TR M 0wl ol £ AR L MM dan i WYL . ) ) , 192

V. Follo Wm’del -a“mrope by{ az 4} :
é[t letter of transmittal on = ==l 92, (

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken,
VI Rorm' 115 recerived from G R S, Hlobelen N JE S Sua e e e , 192
-_—Q/”I
COUNTRY : CeMuTERY NOw bl o W Ll A SERET Now dmmamo st Lo :
.S.F 115-A
& RAEgusgll.g?ﬂ 7 \ R

&

Ar4 1921 granos LARG=Beg A0 M



| specify clearly what map ig used. s
é\ Cornee

). %0 | }3‘ 7|
... GRAVE LOCATION BLANK.
[

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

7 -

224 7714 S

.............. Co Ag?éé/p@?/

(Organizatiod.)

7/

(Give Cemetery, Town and Deliﬁﬁ-“_ﬁlfema) Map reference must
harsey]

=y oleciel,

GRAVE NUMBER
=

oz

& |
HOW MARKED : Nime Peg?. 25 [51.. Crosst: e,

Was one buried with body?.. .57 0 . ...

Was one fastened to name peg ok
stake used as a grave marker?

If name unknown and tugs'=-mis€ih, deseription and marks
should be given here :

i "'M‘Eﬁﬁt%ﬁﬁi fraat. iy 2=
L]

This portion to he sent to Chief of Graves Registration

Iy

Service.



N\

B.,R.S., Form 8
Tn formation §Qquested %f
quu 1tion

rile No,

Trom:

ol

Subject:

\.,ﬁ."H
S

|

The Quag&@rmaster General U. S. Armv, (Cemeterial Division)

e

The Adjutant General of! the Army,

Information required for G.R.5,

of all information shown.

AHERN, O /7

Surname
Christian name _agoys

or Georce Calver%
Serial humber

Organization

Rank Sgt. Uff

BODY DFS“RIPTION

(See pvage #

U5 of the Service Record)

2257719 ¥

1”AR DWPARTNhN

1l of the Army

Date
4=p2=21

6th & B Sts.,N.W.,Washington, D.C.

Co. L, 364th Inf.

It is requested that the items checked below be completed,

Request
f. Date of death 9-26-18 7
g. Cause of death DWRIE o/
h, Authority (C.0.#)
i. EmergenCy address
i Relatlonshlp ":”r ff? L

1/ s - S o2
DENTAL CHARTS

(See Physical report of
examination prior to enlistment)

/rj(,‘ Yeerwot , C

a. Strike out teeth missing

AT 6 5843050 1.1 20354 o6t
upper right upper. left

BT (BB AARBE AR A2  4aOn 6N E
lower right lower left

ROGERS ,

Quartermast./;G@neral U.5.A,

,Mg,.)

CONNER
lst Lleut QMG

a. Age of enlistment
b. OColor of eyes
c. Color of hair
d. Height
e. Weight
f, Permanent marks and
physical defects at
enlistment (01d fractures or breaks)
(0%}
H. L,
1232-5ec.49
CENETERY NO:
SHEET NO: i ,
2 N y
TYPED BY: VB, ¢ i'ﬁﬁﬁ ihﬁﬁq o - ,,”', /
$/713/1VL ¥ HnE S e

(SPECIAL)



G.R.S..Form #114-B

ml

’ -
gl 2 el ¢ 7 . VR 5, r:‘t "f‘?:‘ : YL ,’

o=
Tt 4

AN Sgt, sl YRoANIZATION Go,I, 64th Ing, Cf1. A4

& DIWVISION E
GRAVE LOCATION--in?-‘l%.:‘%‘:rﬁ‘?_@&:me-rLQW,ROMGI{Eusous-MOEQEAUGGN—#l%a-se 49

CTY. NAME Meuse NUMBER

ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION 727 _ Brabant en Argomne,  ileuse

GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT.

COORDINATES _____'erdun 55 g& 261.79 N 310,64 T

_____________________________________________________________________________________ AP RN S SRR Y.

CEMETERY CTY. NUMBER

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.

6]

1
=]
[
T
A
0,
=
5
S
=
‘\

i

data F-1,

SUBSEQUENT *REBURTATSINS 0, " 100 00 o v el Wiy W5 ) b BRI Bt N T e e e
ceg DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY

- 28]
1
i
'
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MEDALS OR DECORATIONS AWARDED “(f Ml ¢A \L_

DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY

Mo ¥ BT

SIGNATURE, AREA SUPERVISOR...........ccccococccfigte-fit - QiMv-Qorps, U.S. Army

W H l (N Blogk.

I, ' | e Imuse=ATEONne Amer. Gty #1232, Romagne—sous-Nontfancon, lause.

4 “ A G, O, l CEMETERY

L ““, {1 -- ne | = oA e DY,
3@8} ' 4 JWUN & 1926 anﬂﬁ-ﬂ—?. A :__r

: | wonLo war DIV. | . AR 5w
#r2 )y~ WORLD WAR DIV. | : .



GRAVE LOCATION BLANK.

/7 LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF ..
/ 22 (977‘«?, s =
{ e e A o5 Al
(Surname.) (Number.) (IMirst Name and Tnitials.)

Co. L. T4«

B Ran

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must,
specify clearly what map is used. :

Headboard?y¢".... ... Bobtles,
IDENTIFICATION TAGS :

Was one buried with body?. . .. /‘f&d i 5 I TR ol
Was one fastened to name peg or

stake used as a grave marker?. .. 2457 LN e S
If name unknown and tags missing] deseription and marks

should be given here :

o il I SN o 4,
" (simsarmio iR o Begriing oeer)

723 AR Genl, Gl Hy Q. A BF.

[/
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Co L. 364th Infantry . Anhern, George C. agt 226771e
gxgt'niviaion Home: Santa Barbara, Calif,

{anformsant was an ey® witness,
The growd was held.
peath was not instantanecus. The body was buried near Very, France
informant knew Christian neme and initials of deceased. .
There was no other man of the samé nemé in company or battelion,
Informant states: We were in a trenech getting our bearings when a high
explosive shell struek in the trench. Fragments of the shell strdok &
shern, severely sounding him, I later saw his body.

1“50”“‘“t was well soquainted with deceased and informant is e men
of intelligence,

Informant: Teylor, Quimdy W. sgt 2o
Ce L. 364th TnPantry e
Home: Montevallo, MNo; .

Searcher; Wm;O., MeKAY, Capt.
364th Infantry, Comdg,

rgeney addressi
ﬁ_r- nggl‘xi %i. :;EIIGI‘D, (Father)

289 » I9th St, Oskland,

," A .
o 5.
o ¥
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293.3-Cemeterials Pebruary 17, 1919,

0ffice, Director of Purchase & Storage.

Mrs D.Jethern, 289 19th St., Oakland, Calif,

Disposition of remains of Sergeant George ZJalvert Anewn, flos L,
364th Infantry, 91st Division.

1. This office is in receipt of your letter
of the Hth instent, requesting information as to the place
of burial of Cerpeant George Calvert Ahern, Cos L, 364th
Infantry, 91st Division, who died September 27, 1918, in
Franee.

2¢ In yeply it ie regretted that this information
gannot be given you as the report of place of burial of Ser~
goant Ahern has not yet reached this office.
KD I‘Q m@“.

Quertersacter General,
Director of Purchase & Storage,

By

E. R" Lm,'
Major, Quartermaster Corpsgq

Pow




2 Ahern, Gqu/‘ge Calvert 2,267,719
(Surname.) (Christian pame in full.) (Army serial number ) =
Sgt . Cd 1., 384th _Tnf, ‘ b

(Rank and organization. ) y
State your relationship to the decea,ged

Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? . N‘?
(Yes or no.)
If remains are brought to the United States, do you |..s=femmrmas —
wish them interred in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)
If desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
below as to where they should be sent: 7

(Name of person to receive rema’ns.) (Express oflice.) (Telegraph office.)

(Nu—mbcr and street.) (State.)

\, (Sigrffere) ... NS S Y= N &7 e e .
289-/ %4 _________________ Cg_e{ﬁf

(Number andstreet or ruryy
Read caig the 'letter accompanying this card. 3—6713
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